BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS OR DISCONTINUE PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
™
KASHACA1119 2
Nominal Specifications
Part Number ID
(in)
ID
(mm)
Max Rec.*
WP (psi)
Min.
Bending
Radius at
68°F (in)
Weight
(lbs/each) Color Fitting Types Length
(ft)
T340AA075GFMPX25 3/4 19 270 7 1/2 12.6 black Male NPT x Fem. GJ 25
T340AH075GFMPX25 3/4 19 270 7 1/2 12.6 red Male NPT x Fem. GJ 25
T340AA075GFMPX50  3/4 19 270 7 1/2 25.1 black Male NPT x Fem. GJ 50
T340AH075GFMPX50  3/4 19 270 7 1/2 25.4 red Male NPT x Fem. GJ 50
T340AA100GFMPX25 1 25 270 10 15.4 black Male NPT x Fem. GJ 25
T340AH100GFMPX25 1 25 270 10 15.5 red Male NPT x Fem. GJ 25
T340AA100GFMPX50 1 25 270 10 30.6 black Male NPT x Fem. GJ 50
T340AH100GFMPX50 1 25 270 10 31.1 red Male NPT x Fem. GJ 50
* 10:1 Safety Factor
General Applications:
•  Saturated steam applications up to 270 PSI
and 410°F

(mm)
OD
(in)
OD
(mm)
Max Rec.*
WP (psi)
Min. Bending
Radius at
68°F (in)
Weight
(lbs/ft) Color
Standard
Lengths
(ft)
T340AA050 1/2 13 0.91 23 270 5 0.28 black 50/100
T340AH050 1/2 13 0.91 23 270 5 0.28 red 50/100
T340AA075 3/4 19 1.22 31 270 7 1/2 0.52 black 50/100/200
T340AH075 3/4 19 1.22 31 270 7 1/2 0.52 red 50/100/200
T340AA100 1 25 1.50 38 270 10 0.60 black 50/100
T340AH100 1 25 1.50 38 270 10 0.60 red 50/100
T340AA200 2 51 2.64 67 270 20 1.38 black 50/100
T340AA250 2 1/2 63 3.19 81 270 25 1.99 black 50
T340AA300 3 76 3.70 94 270 30 2.50 black 50
* 10:1 Safety Factor
General Applications:
•  Saturated steam applications up to 270 PSI
and 410°F